3 - Super Streeatace Start: November 16, 2025
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Driver

M. Stevenson
L. Grice

S. South

W. Lawton
B. Taylor

R. Ford

L. Partington
M. Redmond
D. Christian
G. Emett

|. MacNeil

S. French

T. Dalley

K. Henshaw
T. Methven
L. Hasson
A. Bashall

G.Humphreys
K.Devine

17 Entries

Vehicle

ET

14.09021
12.72285
15.37714
12.13251
12.86859
11.30196
12.20984
12.86558
11.35550
12.08957
12.43703
15.56933
14.35094
14.21605
14.55146
13.87113
15.30454
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98.78
110.74
59.83
111.98
103.99
119.13
111.03
113.75
123.99
114.58
115.07
91.73
99.18
107.32
96.42
123.76
94.08

RT

0.01377
0.01992
0.03801
0.06826
0.08101
0.08932
0.18331
0.20044
0.20298
0.20387
0.24164
0.26942
0.30512
0.36541
0.38191
0.59589
0.87914



